tech overview
and guide
 page 2
 page 3
restart, reunite
If we’ve learned one thing from the COVID-19 pandemic,
it’s that being together matters. It matters for students and
teachers, patients and doctors, and colleagues working

Straight Couplers
Elbow Couplers
Ordering Guide:
250’ of Tubing: AXPTC0001
1750’ Tubing: AXPTM0001
Straight Couplers: AXPTSC0001
Elbow Couplers: AXPTEC0001
 page 12
sensor pack
Space-mounted sensors, primarily Carbon Dioxide (CO2) sensors, are often deployed in
commercial buildings to obtain data that is used to automatically modulate rates of outdoor